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The restaurant from Yorba Linda offers 29 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $19.4. What
User likes about Lamppost Pizza:
for 10 years the pizza is great. they went through personal problems like everyone, so | pick up more often then
supply to have no cold pizza. However, if it is freshly cooked, it is difficult to complain, great quality. they will
receive another 10 years of patronage. read more. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and
can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can
also sit outside and be served. In Lamppost Pizza, a restaurant that serves ltalian dishes in Yorba Linda, you can
expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, The delicious sandwiches, healthy salads
and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked fresh
according to original recipes, By availing of the catering_service from Lamppost Pizza in Yorba Linda, the meals
can be obtained on-site or at the celebration.
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lamppost Pizza Menu

fippetizers
GARLIC BREAD $4.0
Soft drinkis

PEPSI

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Beverages
DIET PEPSI
Chicken Pizza

GLUTEN FREE GARLIC CHICKEN

PIZZA $22.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Side dishes

SIDE OF RANCH
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $5.5

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
PEPPERONI

SPINAT

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA SMALL 12 "'
PEPPERONI PIZZA

GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA 12"’

WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA LARGE
16 LI}

WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA
MEDIUM 14 "'

WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA SMALL
12 LI}

WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA MINI 10

MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA LARGE
16 LI}

MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA MEDIUM
14"

MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA MINI 10 **
CHEESE PIZZA MINI 10

CHEESE PIZZA MEDIUM 14 "'
CHEESE PIZZA LARGE 16 "'

BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA MINI 10 **
BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA SMALL 12

BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA MEDIUM 14

BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA LARGE 16'

MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA SMALL
12 LI}

$15.0

$16.0

$30.0

$26.0

$21.0

$15.0

$30.0

$26.0

$15.0
$10.0
$18.0
$21.0
$15.0

$21.0

$26.0

$30.0

$21.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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