



Lamppost Pizza Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 21480 Yorba Linda Blvd Suite D, 92887, Yorba Linda, US, United States +**17146939190 - http://lamppostpizza.com/**



The restaurant from Yorba Linda offers 29 different **meals and drinks on** <u>the menu</u> at an average \$19.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Lamppost Pizza:

for 10 years the pizza is great. they went through personal problems like everyone, so I pick up more often then supply to have no cold <u>pizza</u>. However, if it is freshly cooked, it is difficult to complain, great quality. they will receive another 10 years of patronage. <u>read more</u>. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. In Lamppost Pizza, a restaurant that serves Italian dishes in Yorba Linda, you can expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, The delicious **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy <u>pizza</u>, baked fresh according to original recipes, By availing of the <u>catering service</u> from Lamppost Pizza in Yorba Linda, the meals

can be obtained on-site or at the celebration.

Lamppost Pizza Menu



Appetizers		SPINAT	
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0	Pizza	
Soft drinks		CHEESE PIZZA SMALL 12 ' '	\$15.0
PEPSI		PEPPERONI PIZZA	
Pasta Zutaten		GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA GLUTEN FREE PIZZA 12 ' '	\$16.0
MEATBALLS		WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA LARGE 16 ' '	\$30.0
Beverages		WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA MEDIUM 14 ' '	\$26.0
DIET PEPSI		WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA SMALL 12 ' '	\$21.0
Chicken Pizza		WHOLE NINE YARDS PIZZA MINI 10	\$15.0
GLUTEN FREE GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZA	\$22.0	MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA LARGE 16 ' '	\$30.0
There turner of dishes and		MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA MEDIUM 14 ' '	\$26.0
These types of dishes are		MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA MINI 10 ' '	\$15.0
being served		CHEESE PIZZA MINI 10'	\$10.0
PIZZA		CHEESE PIZZA MEDIUM 14 ' '	\$18.0
Side dishes		CHEESE PIZZA LARGE 16 ' '	\$21.0
		BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA MINI 10 ' '	\$15.0
SIDE OF RANCH GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$5.5	BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA SMALL 12 '	\$21.0
CARLIC CHELSE BREAD	ψ3.3	BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA MEDIUM 14	\$26.0
Ingredients Used		BEST OF SEVEN PIZZA LARGE 16 '	
CHEESE			\$30.0
PEPPERONI		MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA SMALL 12 ' '	\$21.0







21480 Yorba Linda Blvd Suite D, 92887, Yorba Linda, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

